Product Features
•
•
•
•
•
•
Performance Characteristics

Physical Characteristics
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Ver 1.21
Dimensions L 112mm x W 70 mm x H 39 mm
Weight 115g (excluding water rope)
LRS20310-W210-000x
Operating Temperature -20 to 70℃
Storage Temperature -20 to 80℃
Storage Humidity < 95% RH
Arwin Technology Ltd. reserves the
rights to make changes without notice
x = frequency band: 0 - AS923, 1 - EU868, 2 - AU915, 3 - US915
Ingress Protection IP67
Warranty Period 1 Year
SENSO8 LoRaWAN Water Rope Sensor - 1 meter LRS20310-W201-000x
SENSO8 LoRaWAN Water Rope Sensor - 2 meters LRS20310-W202-000x
SENSO8 LoRaWAN Water Rope Sensor - 3 meters LRS20310-W203-000x
SENSO8 LoRaWAN Water Rope Sensor - 5 meters LRS20310-W205-000x
SENSO8 LoRaWAN Water Rope Sensor - 10 meters